Position

Operations Supervisor
Operations Manager
Operations Supervisor
Operator llI

Operator llI

Operator llI

Operator I

Operator llI

Operator |

Operator |

Operator |

Operator I

Other Positions Held Special District

Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Department

MWRP Operations
MWRP Operations
MWRP Operations
MWRP Operations
MWRP Operations
MWRP Operations
MWRP Operations
MWRP Operations
MWRP Operations
MWRP Operations
MWRP Operations
MWRP Operations

Total Wages

$139,042
$134,605
$126,987
$109,441
$102,634
$89,106
$86,510
$86,140
$68,461
$67,409
$65,837
$56,105

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,519
$44,508
$39,305
$37,163
$34,110
$28,628
$29,431
$33,594
$25,444
$20,166
$18,709
$27,205



