Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Supervisor		Irvine Ranch Water District	MWRP Operations	\$139,042	\$39,519
Operations Manager		Irvine Ranch Water District	MWRP Operations	\$134,605	\$44,508
Operations Supervisor		Irvine Ranch Water District	MWRP Operations	\$126,987	\$39,305
Operator III		Irvine Ranch Water District	MWRP Operations	\$109,441	\$37,163
Operator III		Irvine Ranch Water District	MWRP Operations	\$102,634	\$34,110
Operator III		Irvine Ranch Water District	MWRP Operations	\$89,106	\$28,628
Operator II		Irvine Ranch Water District	MWRP Operations	\$86,510	\$29,431
Operator III		Irvine Ranch Water District	MWRP Operations	\$86,140	\$33,594
Operator I		Irvine Ranch Water District	MWRP Operations	\$68,461	\$25,444
Operator I		Irvine Ranch Water District	MWRP Operations	\$67,409	\$20,166
Operator I		Irvine Ranch Water District	MWRP Operations	\$65,837	\$18,709
Operator II		Irvine Ranch Water District	MWRP Operations	\$56,105	\$27,205